HELP FOR METARS & TAFS

PURPOSE: The METARs Page is used to display METAR and TAF data for a specified group of
Airport Stations.

When to Use the METARS

To see current METARs and TAFs for your favorite airports

When this page is opened it displays METARs and TAFs for the pre-selected stations. This is useful to
get a quick look at the raw data from a list of stations that are of interest. By having the list of stations
pre-defined it makes getting this data quicker and easier.

How to Use the METARS page

Define the METAR Stations
Type in the list of Stations for the METARs and TAFs you want to see.
The Options Tab can be used to save a list to be used by default

Translate
Check this box by touching it if you would like the METARSs translated. Uncheck this box to see the raw
data

TAFs
Check this box by touching it see the TAFs, uncheck this box eliminate TAFs

Hours of History
Select the number of hours of history to be displayed

Refresh
Touch the Refresh button to update the data displayed

PLEASE NOTE: The source of the METARSs used in this App is NOAA’s National Weather
Service Aviation Weather Center. It can be found here: http://aviationweather.gov/adds/metars/

If the METAR station cannot be found on this site, it will not be available on this page
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Output produced by METARSs form (1650 UTC 01 February 2013)

found at http://'www.aviationweather,

KJYO
KJYO
KJYO
KJYO
KJYO
KJYO
KJYO
KJYO
KJYO
KIAD
KIAD

SLP184 P000O

KIAD

SLP163 T10331089 $

sov/adds/metars/

0116352 AUTO
0116152 AUTO
011555Z2 AUTO
0115352 AUTO
0115152 AUTO
011455Z AUTO
011435Z AUTO
0114152 AUTO
011355Z AUTO

31019G27KT
31016G30KT
31019G28KT
31014G26KT
32015G29KT
31023G33KT
30020G33KT
31018G35KT
31022G32KT

011552Z 30021G30KT 10SM
01145272 31026G39KT 10SM

60000 T10391144

0113522 32017G29KT 10SM

280v340 10SM OVC050 M03/M11 A3013 RMK AO2

10sM
10SM
10sM
10sM
10SM

4SM HZ
SCTO055
FEW040

BKN050
SCT050
SCT050

M03/M12 A3012 RMK AO2
M03/M12 A3011 RMK AO2
M03/M11 A3010 RMK AQ2

CLR M02/M11 A3009 RMK AO2

CLR M03/M11 A3007 RMK AO2

58M HZ CLR M03/M11 A3005 RMK AO2

2 1/2SM HZ SCT044 SCT050 M03/M10 A3005 RMK AO2

53052

FEW028

SCT034 BKN042 OVC050 M02/M08 A3003 RMK AO2
SCT070 M03/M14 A3011 RMK AO2 PK WND 31034/1512 SLP197 T10331139
SCT070 M04/M14 A3007 RMK AO2 PK WND 30039/1450 SNBO7E20 PRESRR

BKN040 BKNO75 M03/M09 A3000 RMK AO2 PK WND 31031/1318 PRESRR

KIAD 0114557 0115/0218 31021G35KT P6SM SCTO050
FM012100 30018G27KT P6SM SKC

KOKV
KOKV
KOKV
KOKV
KOKV
KOKV
KOKV
KOKV
KOKV
KMRB
KMRB

51055

KMRB

FM020000 29013KT P6SM SKC

FM020300 28008KT P6SM FEW250
FM021000 22005KT P6SM SCT250

011635Z AUTO
011615Z AUTO
011555Z AUTO
011535Z AUTO
011515Z AUTO
0114552 AUTO
011435Z AUTO
011415Z AUTO
0113552 AUTO

29020G27KT
27020G29KT
30022G32KT
29023G29KT
29020G25KT
29018G25KT
31016G29KT
28012G24KT
29018G30KT

011553Z 28019G28KT 10SM
011453Z 30017G26KT 10SM

0113532 30017G31KT 10sSM

10sM
10sM
10SM
10sM
10sM
10SM
10SM
10SM
10sM

SCT050
SCT050
SCT050
SCT050
SCT043
BKN050
SCT050
SCT048
SCT040

SCT090 M05/M13 A3013 RMK AO2
M05/M13 A3013 RMK AQ2

M05/M13 A3011 RMK AO2

SCT090 M05/M12 A3009 RMK AO2

BKN050 BKN090 M05/M12 A3008 RMK AO2
BKN090 M04/M12 A3007 RMK AO2
M05/M12 A3006 RMK AO2

M05/M12 A3005 RMK AO2

BKN046 BKNOS50 M05/M12 A3004 RMK AO2

BKNO49 M04/M14 A3011 RMK AO2 PK WND 29029/1511 SLP204 T10391144
FEW049 M04/M15 A3008 RMK AO2 PK WND 29028/1411 SLP193 60000 T10441150

CLR MO5/M15 A3004 RMK AO2 PK WND 30035/1304 SLP180 T10501150

KMRB 0111397 0112/0212 33009KT P6SM BKN045 OVCO070

KOMH
KOMH
KOMH
KOMH
KOMH
KOMH
KOMH

FM011300 29022G33KT P6SM BKNO050
FM011900 29022G33KT P6SM SCTO060

FM012300 29015KT P6SM FEW120
FM020200 28009KT P6SM FEW250
FM020900 22006KT P6SM SCT250

011635Z AUTO
011615Z AUTO
011555Z AUTO
011535Z AUTO
0115152 AUTO
0114552 AUTO
011435Z AUTO

27013G19KT 10SM BKNO55 BKN070 M02/M13 A3016 RMK AO2
28007KT 10SM OVC060 M03/M13 A3016 RMK AO2

230Vv300 10SM OVC060 M02/M13 A3015 RMK AO2
10SM OovVC060 M02/M13 A3014 RMK AO2

10SM BKNO060 OVC070 M01/M12 A3011 RMK AO2
10SM SCT050 BKN070 M01/M12 A3009 RMK AO2
10SM SCT070 M01/M11 A3008 RMK AO2

26007G18KT
25012G18KT
23018G23KT
24016G19KT
28009G19KT



